Essential:- 
(i) Degree   in Law 
from a recognized 
university; and 

(ii) seven   years’ 
working experience 
of dealing with legal 
field. 

Desirable:- 
At least   one year 
experience of 
dealing with 
economic aspects 
of Civil Aviation. 

Rs.65,000/-(Rupees   Sixty 
Five Thousand Only). 

Note: For retired Central 
Government Servants 
monthly remuneration will 
be calculated as an amount 
equal to last pay drawn 
(basic pay) at the time of 
retirement minus basic 
pension (before 
commutation). 

Duties and Responsibilities:-

[...]

working experience of 
dealing with legal field. 

Desirable:- 
Out of total experience, 
at least one year 
experience of legal 
practice in aviation 
matters such as leasing 
of aircraft, liability 
regime, acquisition and 
merger of airline  

Rs.55,000/-
(Rupees   Fifty Five 
Thousand Only). 

Note: For retired Central 
Government Servants 
monthly remuneration will 
be calculated as an 
amount equal to last pay 
drawn (basic pay) at the 
time of retirement minus 
basic pension (before 
commutation). 

The duties of Consultant (Legal) require making drafts, proposals for carrying out

[...]

System, and Audits 
and Surveillances in 
an approved Public 
Sector Undertaking 
or Government 
Manufacturing or 
Overhauling or 
Maintenance 
Establishment or 
Navigator's or Pilot 
License or 
Experience in 
investigation of 
Aircraft Accidents.  

Rs.75,000/- 

(Rupees   Seventy 
Five Thousand Only). 

Note: For retired 
Government Servants, 
monthly remuneration 
will be calculated as 
an amount equal to 
last pay drawn (basic 
pay) at the time of 
retirement minus basic 
pension (before 
commutation). 

Duties and responsibilities of Consultant (Air Safety)